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17157219   F ALISHA                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                089 A2 095 A1 
095 A1 095 A1 082 B1 099 A1       
17157220   F JIYA                                               184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                079 B1 089 A1 
050 C2 077 B1 084 B1 088 B1       
17157221   F AARTI                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                071 C1 089 A1 
042 D1 055 C1 061 C2 098 A1       
17157222   F NIKITA                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                061 C2 075 B2 
042 D1 048 C2 048 D1 083 B2       
17157223   F NANCY                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                076 B2 082 B1 
038 D2 070 B1 062 C2 089 A2       
17157224   F VANSHIKA                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                076 B2 091 A1 
052 C1 058 C1 063 C2 092 A2       
17157225   F AARTI                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                083 B1 084 A2 
068 B2 078 B1 072 B2 096 A1       
17157226   F BHARTI                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                088 A2 092 A1 
061 B2 091 A1 093 A1 096 A1       
17157227   F MILAN                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                074 B2 093 A1 
074 B1 095 A1 093 A1 099 A1       
17157228   F ANSHU                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                062 C2 081 B1 
056 C1 066 B2 073 B2 091 A2       

17157229   F SAINA                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                087 A2 094 A1 
065 B2 094 A1 081 B1 096 A1       
17157230   F ANSHU                                              184    002    



041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                081 B1 095 A1 
086 A2 095 A1 097 A1 100 A1       
17157231   F RAMIT                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                081 B1 095 A1 
057 C1 080 A2 085 B1 096 A1       
17157232   F SANJANA                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                086 A2 095 A1 
059 C1 086 A2 088 A2 098 A1       
17157233   F AARJU                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                071 C1 091 A1 
055 C1 087 A2 094 A1 092 A2       
17157234   F SANTOSH                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                080 B1 094 A1 
069 B2 092 A1 076 B2 100 A1       
17157235   F NISHA MALIK                                        184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                090 A1 095 A1 
058 C1 091 A1 094 A1 097 A1       
17157236   F TAMANNA                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                071 C1 093 A1 
059 C1 080 A2 083 B1 089 A2       
17157237   F MEENU                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                071 C1 091 A1 
059 C1 081 A2 084 B1 093 A2       
17157238   F SIYA                                               184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                092 A1 096 A1 
085 A2 095 A1 091 A2 095 A1       

17157239   F HIMANSHI                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                082 B1 086 A2 
041 D1 089 A2 096 A1 096 A1       
17157240   M PRINCE                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                084 A2 091 A1 
093 A1 092 A1 093 A1 100 A1       
17157241   M MANISH                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                066 C1 083 B1 
045 C2 057 C1 058 C2 086 B1       
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17157242   M MANDEEP                                            184    002    
402    086    087    041            COMP               086 087
                                                                047 D1 043 D2 
071 C2 024 E  029 E  025 E        
17157243   M VIVEK                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                088 A2 095 A1 
085 A2 093 A1 088 A2 096 A1       
17157244   M SURYAN                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                076 B2 083 B1 
045 C2 067 B2 071 C1 094 A1       
17157245   M AKSHAY                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                071 C1 092 A1 
069 B2 087 A2 086 A2 097 A1       
17157246   M ASHISH                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                059 C2 073 C1 
057 C1 057 C1 052 D1 074 C2       
17157247   M SHUBHAM                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                053 D1 071 C1 
038 D2 049 C2 049 D1 080 B2       
17157248   M SAHIL                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                063 C2 066 C2 
045 C2 043 D1 053 D1 088 B1       

17157249   M PARDEEP                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                070 C1 079 B1 
065 B2 085 A2 073 B2 092 A2       
17157250   M AASHISH KUMAR                                      184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                046 D2 050 D2 
040 D1 033 D2 047 D2 069 D1       
17157251   M AMAN                                               184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                069 C1 076 B2 
048 C2 056 C1 068 C1 089 A2       
17157252   M MOHIT                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                084 A2 081 B1 
073 B1 090 A1 083 B1 095 A1       



17157253   M ATUL MALIK                                         184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                091 A1 095 A1 
075 B1 094 A1 097 A1 100 A1       
17157254   M ANSHUL MALIK                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                046 D2 054 D1 
035 D2 034 D2 038 D2 069 D1       
17157255   M SAMEER                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                075 B2 085 A2 
056 C1 085 A2 085 B1 090 A2       
17157256   M SAHIL                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                067 C1 086 A2 
043 D1 059 C1 077 B2 089 A2       
17157257   M MANMOHIT                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                080 B1 093 A1 
059 C1 075 B1 087 A2 093 A2       
17157258   M DEEPAK                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                053 D1 067 C2 
049 C2 068 B2 053 D1 072 C2       

17157259   M AADITYA                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                061 C2 082 B1 
047 C2 066 B2 074 B2 091 A2       
17157260   M JATIN                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                076 B2 091 A1 
070 B1 066 B2 075 B2 095 A1       
17157261   M SUMIT                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                049 D1 059 D1 
039 D1 052 C1 048 D1 066 D1       
17157262   M AMAN                                               184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                052 D1 069 C1 
036 D2 050 C2 043 D2 075 C1       
17157263   M RANDEEP                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                075 B2 092 A1 
056 C1 066 B2 072 B2 091 A2       
17157264   M HITESH KUMAR                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                061 C2 072 C1 
058 C1 076 B1 061 C2 085 B1       
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17157265   M ROHIT                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                052 D1 077 B2 
040 D1 056 C1 057 C2 086 B1       
17157266   M AAKASH MALIK                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                080 B1 086 A2 
061 B2 073 B1 076 B2 094 A1       
17157267   M KUNAL                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                071 C1 072 C1 
063 B2 074 B1 067 C1 081 B2       
17157268   M JATIN MALIK                                        184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                046 D2 079 B1 
045 C2 045 C2 061 C2 079 C1       

17157269   M HARDEEP                                            184    002    
402    086    087    041            COMP               086    
                                                                048 D1 054 D1 
068 D1 025 E  033 D2 023 E        
17157270   M RAKSHIT MALIK                                      184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                081 B1 082 B1 
072 B1 085 A2 084 B1 094 A1       
17157271   M SANCHIT                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                050 D1 061 D1 
046 C2 049 C2 051 D1 067 D1       
17157272   M SACHIN                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                068 C1 089 A1 
077 B1 092 A1 084 B1 096 A1       
17157273   M ANUJ                                               184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                074 B2 084 A2 
056 C1 074 B1 072 B2 084 B1       
17157274   M AMAN KUMAR                                         184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                053 D1 078 B2 
042 D1 057 C1 061 C2 079 C1       
17157275   M ARYAN                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                049 D1 064 C2 
037 D2 043 D1 050 D1 074 C2       



17157276   M CHIRAG                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                067 C1 059 D1 
069 B2 071 B1 067 C1 093 A2       
17157277   M NITIN                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            ABST                      
                                                                 AB E   AB E   
AB E   AB E   AB E   AB E        
17157278   M RUPANSHU                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                081 B1 095 A1 
082 A2 089 A2 097 A1 095 A1       

17157279   M DHARAMBIR                                          184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                061 C2 063 C2 
049 C2 057 C1 058 C2 077 C1       
17157280   M BHAVYA                                             184    002    
402    086    087    041            PASS                      
                                                                056 D1 082 B1 
074 C2 054 C1 055 D1 026 E        
17157281   M ROHIT                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                061 C2 083 B1 
053 C1 049 C2 073 B2 084 B1       
17157282   F DIYANSHI                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                094 A1 097 A1 
092 A1 095 A1 097 A1 100 A1       
17157283   M VIKRANT                                            184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                060 C2 075 B2 
046 C2 066 B2 068 C1 091 A2       
17157284   M VANSH                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                062 C2 090 A1 
046 C2 045 C2 066 C1 092 A2       
17157285   F PRIYA                                              184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                077 B2 083 B1 
060 B2 072 B1 078 B2 094 A1       
17157286   F VISHAKHA                                           184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                083 B1 095 A1 
067 B2 076 B1 082 B1 096 A1       
17157287   F SAKSHI                                             184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                070 C1 086 A2 
038 D2 048 C2 058 C2 085 B1       
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17157288   M ARIVAN MALIK                                       184    002    
041    086    087    402            PASS                      
                                                                072 B2 080 B1 
048 C2 064 B2 067 C1 085 B1       

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    70 TOTAL PASS :    67 TOTAL COMPTT. :     2 TOTAL 
ESSENTIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     1


